SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. BHP440

PAGE 1

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 861668-5 NAME PLATE BHP440S 1
002 188266-3 Motorhaz 1
INC. 19
003 266130-9 Onmetszo csavar M3x16* 9
004 125310-5 Sebességvalté kar BHP343 1
005 419041-9 Valtokar BDF441 1
006 650569-0 Kapcsolé /BDF450SFE 1
007 631631-0 Aramkor 1
008 643811-6 Akku csatlakozo 1
009 251464-3 Lapos feju régzito csavar M6x2 1
010 763175-3 KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK 13 1
011 125311-3 Hajtému /BHP440 1
012 638423-8 Magneses jarom 1
013 619161-1 Forgorész/BDF440 1
014 638424-6 Kefetart6 /BDF/BHP/BTP 1
015 194427-5 Szénkefe /IBDF452RFE 1
016 263032-0 Gumistift 2
017 418981-8 Motorhaz burkolat 1
018 266130-9 Onmetszo csavar M3x16* 2
019 188266-3 Motorhaz 1
INC. 2
020 232182-2 Laprug6 6096DW/6201DW/621 1
022  324705-1 Akaszt6 horog BDF 1
023 251314-2 Csavar M4x12 LS0810/2012 1
A0l **DC18SC DC18SC CHARGER 1
A02 194065-3 BATTERY BL1430 SET 2
A03 784203-1 PHILLIPS BIT 2-65 1
A04  824753-5 Plastic Carrying Case 1
AO5 803601-1 Plastic case Label BHP440S 1
AO6 803844-5 BHP440S Model no. label 1
A07 450128-8 BATTERY COVER 1




SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. BHP440

f u\.ml/\lm//\’@\bwﬁﬁ 3

&

= ,Wq/,:/w ,s..,,




